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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 5 S1 Ama-Gara2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 17:29:27.678 01:35.291 3 17:21:35.794 01:36.585
1-99 - D'ADDATO L. - Yamaha
9 17:31:02.880 01:35.202 4 17:23:12.320 01:36.526
1 17:18:15.550 01:36.003
10 17:32:37.696 01:34.816 5 17:24:49.439 01:37.119
2 17:19:49.710 01:34.160
11 17:34:13.854 01:36.158 6 17:26:25.785 01:36.346
3 17:21:23.145 01:33.435
12 17:35:57.887 01:44.033 7 17:28:02.253 01:36.468
4 17:22:56.984 01:33.839
8 17:29:39.202 01:36.949
5 17:24:31.671 01:34.687 4 -118 - NEGRI K. - Honda
9 17:31:16.446 01:37.244
6 17:26:07.018 01:35.347 1 17:18:22.017 01:41.911
10 17:32:53.538 01:37.092
7 17:27:43.313 01:36.295 2 17:19:58.021 01:36.004
11 17:34:31.191 01:37.653
8 17:29:19.437 01:36.124 3 17:21:32.931 01:34.910
12 17:36:11.200 01:40.009
9 17:30:55.996 01:36.559 4 17:23:09.947 01:37.016
10 17:32:31.597 01:35.601 5 17:24:45.641 01:35.694 7 - 89 - BRAMBILLA L. - Yamaha
11 17:34:07.571 01:35.974 6 17:26:23.186 01:37.545 1 17:18:37.586 01:57.366
12 17:35:45.972 01:38.401 7 17:27:58.965 01:35.779 2 17:20:14.021 01:36.435
8 17:29:36.149 01:37.184 3 17:21:49.444 01:35.423
2-16 - LAPINI L. - Honda
9 17:31:11.610 01:35.461 4 17:23:25.009 01:35.565
1 17:18:18.856 01:38.986
10 17:32:47.727 01:36.117 5 17:25:00.965 01:35.956
2 17:19:54.677 01:35.821
11 17:34:24.160 01:36.433 6 17:26:36.961 01:35.996
3 17:21:30.602 01:35.925
12 17:36:03.097 01:38.937 7 17:28:12.475 01:35.514
4 17:23:06.156 01:35.554
8 17:29:48.154 01:35.679
5 17:24:41.726 01:35.570 5-93 - CIAGLIA L. - Yamaha
9 17:31:24.158 01:36.004
6 17:26:16.933 01:35.207 1 17:18:17.753 01:37.601
10 17:33:01.593 01:37.435
7 17:27:52.016 01:35.083 2 17:20:02.648 01:44.895
11 17:34:38.103 01:36.510
8 17:29:27.326 01:35.310 3 17:21:38.496 01:35.848
12 17:36:15.344 01:37.241
9 17:31:02.480 01:35.154 4 17:23:14.204 01:35.708
10 17:32:37.357 01:34.877 5 17:24:50.012 01:35.808
11 17:34:13.357 01:36.000 6 17:26:25.902 01:35.890
12 17:35:50.380 01:37.023 7 17:28:02.370 01:36.468
8 17:29:38.558 01:36.188
3-189-DONDI M. -TM
9 17:31:15.125 01:36.567
1 17:18:19.913 01:39.776
10 17:32:51.593 01:36.468
2 17:19:55.062 01:35.149
11 17:34:28.798 01:37.205
3 17:21:31.096 01:36.034
12 17:36:07.767 01:38.969
4 17:23:06.623 01:35.527
5 17:24:42.137 01:35.514 6 - 94 - TERRANEO P. - Yamaha
6 17:26:17.339 01:35.202 1 17:18:21.816 01:41.305
7 17:27:52.387 01:35.048 2 17:19:59.209 01:37.393
Fastest lap: 01:33.435
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Supermoto Series Ottobiano Rd 5 S1 Ama-Gara2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 17:29:50.972 01:38.389 3 17:22:06.403 01:44.196
8 - 70 - BRIZZOLARI F. - Suzuki
9 17:31:29.177 01:38.205 4 17:24:01.773 01:55.370
1 17:18:20.319 01:39.852
10 17:33:06.789 01:37.612 5 17:25:46.804 01:45.031
2 17:19:57.121 01:36.802
11 17:34:45.705 01:38.916 6 17:27:31.828 01:45.024
3 17:21:34.314 01:37.193
12 17:36:24.175 01:38.470 7 17:29:17.305 01:45.477
4 17:23:11.928 01:37.614
8 17:31:07.772 01:50.467
5 17:24:50.817 01:38.889 11 - 32 - PONSICCHI R. - Honda
9 17:32:57.699 01:49.927
6 17:26:29.377 01:38.560 1 17:18:24.773 01:43.991
10 17:34:51.387 01:53.688
7 17:28:07.814 01:38.437 2 17:20:04.754 01:39.981
11 17:36:43.451 01:52.064
8 17:29:45.849 01:38.035 3 17:21:43.190 01:38.436
9 17:31:24.140 01:38.291 4 17:23:21.163 01:37.973 14 - 276 - POLACCO M. - KTM
10 17:33:01.866 01:37.726 5 17:24:59.369 01:38.206 1 17:18:28.295 01:47.063
11 17:34:40.125 01:38.259 6 17:26:36.848 01:37.479 2 17:20:12.466 01:44.171
12 17:36:18.326 01:38.201 7 17:28:14.909 01:38.061 3 17:21:56.695 01:44.229
8 17:29:51.925 01:37.016 4 17:23:40.066 01:43.371
9-119 - MEDIZZAM. -TM
9 17:31:29.541 01:37.616 5 17:25:22.795 01:42.729
1 17:18:56.523 02:15.814
10 17:33:08.721 01:39.180 6 17:27:07.749 01:44.954
2 17:20:30.422 01:33.899
11 17:34:46.095 01:37.374 7 17:28:51.937 01:44.188
3 17:22:04.952 01:34.530
12 17:36:24.545 01:38.450 8 17:30:36.359 01:44.422
4 17:23:39.251 01:34.299
9 17:32:22.389 01:46.030
5 17:25:14.443 01:35.192 12 - 18 - BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki
6 17:26:49.124 01:34.681 1 17:18:24.300 01:43.612 15 - 139 - ALICINO G. - Honda
7 17:28:23.470 01:34.346 2 17:20:03.038 01:38.738 1 17:18:31.036 01:49.677
8 17:29:58.070 01:34.600 3 17:21:41.770 01:38.732 2 17:20:16.910 01:45.874
9 17:31:33.096 01:35.026 4 17:23:20.495 01:38.725 3 17:22:05.664 01:48.754
10 17:33:07.835 01:34.739 5 17:24:59.247 01:38.752 4 17:24:10.172 02:04.508
11 17:34:44.035 01:36.200 6 17:26:38.748 01:39.501
12 17:36:20.742 01:36.707 7 17:28:16.811 01:38.063
8 17:29:55.055 01:38.244
10 - 992 - BERTASI A. - Honda
9 17:31:34.202 01:39.147
1 17:18:23.123 01:42.330
10 17:33:13.342 01:39.140
2 17:20:00.622 01:37.499
11 17:34:54.245 01:40.903
3 17:21:38.477 01:37.855
12 17:36:36.443 01:42.198
4 17:23:17.930 01:39.453
5 17:24:56.112 01:38.182 13 - 111 - PIZZICONI S. - Honda
6 17:26:34.040 01:37.928 1 17:18:35.449 01:54.320
7 17:28:12.583 01:38.543 2 17:20:22.207 01:46.758
Fastest lap: 01:33.435
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